
 

 

TRIPS ON MVSUN 
PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME FOR 2024 

Day Date Turning Point Departs Seats available 
at 28/05/24 

Price per 
person 

      

      

Sunday 09/06 Aike Beck 08.30 12 £27.00 

Tuesday 

Friday 

Friday 

Wednesday 

Wednesday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

Saturday 

 

09/07 

26/07 

09/08 

21/08 

04/09 

21/09 

05/10 

20/10 

Aike Beck 

Aike Beck 

Aike Beck 

Aike Beck 

Aike Beck 

Struncheon Hill 

Aike Beck 

Struncheon Hill 

09.00 

10.30 

10.00 

08.00 

08.00 

09.00 

08.30 

08.30 

2 

3 

8 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

£27.00 

£27.00 

£27.00 

£27.00 

£27.00 

£37.00 

£27.00 

£37.00 

 

      

   

Departure from Cranehill Wharf, Beckside, Beverley  HU17 0GG 

Deposit of £5 pp for Aike or Arram Beck or £7 pp for Struncheon Hill is payable when 

booking 

Contact Ian by email at info@syntanbarge.org.uk  or call/ text on 07932 550440 

OR WE CAN DO DAY CHARTERS to carry a maximum of 12 passengers 

Charter to Aike Beck – about 5-6hrs £265  including a £25 deposit on booking 

Charter to Arram Beck – about 4-5 hrs £200 including a £25  deposit on booking  

Charter to Struncheon Hill Lock – about 8-9hrs £360 including £30 deposit on booking 

We should be running one way trips between Beverley Beck and Hull Marina on MV 

Syntan in 2024.  

For details  on MV Syntan trips when available please email info@syntanbarge.org.uk  

or call/ text 07932 550440. 
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