TRIPS ON MVSUN

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME FOR 2024

Day	Date	Turning Point	Departs	Seats available at 28/05/24	Price per person
Sunday	09/06	Aike Beck	08.30	12	£27.00
Tuesday	09/07	Aike Beck	09.00	2	£27.00
Friday	26/07	Aike Beck	10.30	3	£27.00
Friday	09/08	Aike Beck	10.00	8	£27.00
Wednesday	21/08	Aike Beck	08.00	12	£27.00
Wednesday	04/09	Aike Beck	08.00	12	£27.00
Saturday	21/09	Struncheon Hill	09.00	12	£37.00
Saturday	05/10	Aike Beck	08.30	12	£27.00
Saturday	20/10	Struncheon Hill	08.30	12	£37.00

Departure from Cranehill Wharf, Beckside, Beverley HU17 0GG

Deposit of £5 pp for Aike or Arram Beck or £7 pp for Struncheon Hill is payable when booking

Contact Ian by email at info@syntanbarge.org.uk or call/ text on 07932 550440

OR WE CAN DO DAY CHARTERS to carry a maximum of 12 passengers

Charter to Aike Beck – about 5-6hrs £265 including a £25 deposit on booking

Charter to Arram Beck – about 4-5 hrs £200 including a £25 deposit on booking

Charter to **Struncheon Hill** Lock – about 8-9hrs £360 including £30 deposit on booking

We should be running one way trips between Beverley Beck and Hull Marina on **MV Syntan** in 2024.

For details on MV Syntan trips when available please email <u>info@syntanbarge.org.uk</u> or call/ text 07932 550440.